University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (15 Nov, 2023)
For Pharm-D(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D(Morning)
Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic
Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled
who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.96830/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-11-2023 (Friday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 20-11-2023(Monday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted
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ALI RAZA

MARYAM ASIF
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
KAINAT RIAZ

SANA SHAKEEL
ZUNAIRA

SAMI ULLAH

EMAN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD UMER SAJID
MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALI
NADEEM HASSAN

FIZA BATOOL

SHAISTA ZULFIQAR
MUHAMMAD REYYAN AMEER

MUHAMMAD MANSHA
MUHAMMAD ASIF
NADEEM EJAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
SHAKEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
SHAH BAIG KHAN
MIRZAZIA UR REHMAN
MEHR WAHID BAKHSH
SAJID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
BASHARAT ALI
ZULFIQAR ALI

AMEER ALI

14783
14799
1011
14001
6336
10068
3648
16960
6026
8865
8202
12059
8622
4307
14326

9/1/2003
2/5/2004
2/26/2005
3/15/2004
5/28/2005
1/8/2004
1/1/2004
10/31/2003
1/18/2004
3/5/2005
10/13/2004
7/8/2003
6/15/2003
7/29/2003
1/11/2003

97.4817
97.4726
97.4636
97.4545
97.4272
97.4271
97.409

97.3817
97.3545
97.3362
97.3272
97.309

97.2999
97.2909
97.2817

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



